EVENT TIMETABLE

08:30
09:00
09:20
10:00
10:20
10:45
11:20
11:55
12:25

13:40
14:15
14:50
17:00
17:30

750 Motor Club Championships

International Circuit
Saturday 14th April 2018

Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship
Armed Forces Race Challenge

Cartek Club Enduro Championship

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Tegiwa M3 Cup / MTEC Brakes 330 Challenge
Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship
Armed Forces Race Challenge

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Tegiwa M3 Cup / MTEC Brakes 330 Challenge
Lunch Break

Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship
Armed Forces Race Challenge

Cartek Club Enduro Championship

K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship

Tegiwa M3 Cup / MTEC Brakes 330 Challenge

www.oultonpark.co.uk

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Race 5
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8
Race 9

20 mins
15 mins
30 mins
15 mins
15 mins
18 mins (plus 1 lap)
18 mins (plus 1 lap)
13 mins (plus 1 lap)
18 mins (plus 1 lap)

18 mins (plus 1 lap)
18 mins (plus 1 lap)
120 mins

13 mins (plus 1 lap)
18 mins (plus 1 lap)

Timetable is provisional and subject to change




