

## **750 Motor Club Championships**

## International Circuit Saturday 14th April 2018

08:30	Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship	Practice	20 mins
09:00	Armed Forces Race Challenge	Practice	15 mins
09:20	Cartek Club Enduro Championship	Practice	30 mins
10:00	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship	Practice	15 mins
10:20	Tegiwa M3 Cup / MTEC Brakes 330 Challenge	Practice	15 mins
10:45	Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship	Race 1	18 mins (plus 1 lap)
11:20	Armed Forces Race Challenge	Race 2	18 mins (plus 1 lap)
11:55	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship	Race 3	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
12:25	Tegiwa M3 Cup / MTEC Brakes 330 Challenge	Race 4	18 mins (plus 1 lap)
	Lunch Break		
13:40	Aim Technologies Bikesports Championship	Race 5	18 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:15	Armed Forces Race Challenge	Race 6	18 mins (plus 1 lap)
14:50	Cartek Club Enduro Championship	Race 7	120 mins
17:00	K-Tec Racing Clio 182 Championship	Race 8	13 mins (plus 1 lap)
17:30	Tegiwa M3 Cun / MTFC Brakes 330 Challenge	Race 9	18 mins (plus 1 lap)